GROUP BOOKINGS
AND EXCLUSIVE HIRE

From tables for two and large groups to the exclusive hire of the whole
restaurant, we’re happy to take your bookings, big or small.
Just speak to one of our friendly team or
book online.

FRESH FISH
AT HOME

Our fishmonger will help you choose your favourite fish, shellfish or crustacean
to take home, prepared just the way you like it and ready to cook. Looking for
something specific? Just ask our team - we’re happy to order it for you.

Thanks for joining us

Our vintages may vary and are subject to change. We serve 125ml glasses of wine - just ask our team. A discretionary service

charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. VAT included at the standard rate. Please ask a member of the team for the ABV
information and enjoy responsibly.

NKS

Our wines are carefully selected to complement our fish
and seafood by our sommelier Tim McLaughlin-Green.
Shortlisted for the Harpers and Queen Sommelier of the
Year awards, he travels the world to source the finest
small-batch wines produced by family-owned wineries.

Enjoy!



COCKTAILS

Try one of our delicious cocktails or let us know your favourite
cocktail and we would be happy to make it for you

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange Slice

Limoncello Spritz
Isolabella Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda and a slice of lemon

Margarita
Olmeca Reposado tequila, triple sec, sugar syrup
and fresh lime juice

Cosmopolitan
Absolut Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice and fresh lime juice

Bellini
Prosecco, Peach Puree

Espresso Martini
Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, espresso and sugar syrup

Tom Collins
Beefeater gin, sugar syrup. Soda and lemon juice

Negroni
Beefeater gin, Campari and Martini Rosso

Kir Royale
Boulard & Filles Champagne and Créeme de cassis

Gin Martini
Plymouth gin and Dry Martini

Vodka Martini
Absolut Vodka and Dry Martini

Dirty Martini
How you like it

ALCOHOL FREE COCKTAILS

Clean G&T Clean G non-alcoholic Gin and tonic water
Clean & Stormy Clean R non-alcoholic Rum with ginger beer

Pentire Costal Spritz

Coastal botanicals blended with Blood Orange, Sea Rosemary and Oakwood.

£12

£12

£12

£12

£12

£13

£12

£12

£14.50

£13.50

£13.50

£13.50

£8.50

£8.50

£8.50

APERITIF

25ML
Campari £4.50
CHAMPAGNE

125ML

GLASS

NON-VINTAGE
Boulard & Filles, Cuvee Roland Boulard Cormicy, France  £15
Ruinart Blanc de Blanc, Reims, France -

ROSE

Ruinart Rosé NV, Reims, France -
Louis Barthélémy, Brut Rosé, Ay, France -
Laurent Perrier Rosé NV, Tours-sur-Marne, France -

VINTAGE
Louis Barthelemy Brut Saphir 2016, Ay, France -
Roland Boulard Le Griffon 2014, Cormicy, France -

PROSECCO AND
SPARKLING WINE

125ML
GLASS
Prosecco Extra Dry, -
DOC, IL Follo, Veneto, Italy
Prosecco Rustico, £10.25

Superiore DOCG, Nino Franco, Italy

Prosecco, Rosé -
DOC, IL Follo, Veneto, Italy

Blanc De Blancs -
Simpsons, Kent, England

50ML

£9

375ML
BOTTLE

£48

750ML
BOTTLE

£45

£58

£46

£95

750ML
BOTTLE

£80
£129

£129
£96
£118

£104
£116



WHITE WINE

LIGHT AND FRESH
Pescador, Parras 2022, Portugal

Chenin Blanc, Wild House 2023, Western Cape,
South Africa

Fishworks Ferndo Pires 2021,
Quinta da Boa Esperanca, Portugal

Gavi DOCG, Gianlorenzo Picollo 2023,
Piemonte, Italy

Pinot Grigio, Gregoris 2023, Veneto ltaly
Viognier Les Acanthes 2022/23, Pays d’Oc, France

Picpoul de Pinet, Cave de LOrmarine 2023,
Languedoc, France

Muscadet, Le Pavillon Domaine Haut Bourg 2023, France

175ML
GLASS

£9.50

£10.50

£10

£9.50

Fulget Albarino, Maior de Mendoza 2022/23, Rias Baixas, Spain -

Soave Danieli, Antonio Fattori 2021/23, VVeneto, ltaly

500ML
CARAFE

£26

£29

£27

£26

750ML
BOTTLE

£29

£36

£42

£43

£37

£36

£38

£39

£50

£47

WHITE WINE

175ML

GLASS
SAUVIGNON AND OTHER AROMATIC VARIETIES

Sauvignon Blanc, Wild River 2023, Waipara, -
New Zealand

Vermentino Audarya 2022/23, Sardinia, Italy £12.75
Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine Haut Bourg 2022, France £8.50
Riesling, Domaine Mader 2022 Alsace, France £15

Pouilly Fume ‘Silex’, Didier Dageneau 2005, -
Loire Valley, France

Sancerre Blanc, Jean-Jacques Bardin 2023, Loire Valley, France £14
Alvarinho, Quinta de Santiago 2018/19, Portugal -
Chardonnay, Domaine Christophe Patrice 2022 Vin de France -

Pinot Meunier, Simpsons 2022 Kent, England -

500ML
CARAFE

£37

£23

£42

£40

750ML
BOTTLE

£45

£55

£32

£62

£550

£60

£49

£44

£75



WHITE WINE

WHITE BURGUNDY
Chablis 2022, Domaine Christophe Patrice

Chablis Grand Cru Les Preuses, Domaine Ventoura 2022,

COTE DE BEAUNE
Meursault, Domaine Mestre-Michelot 2019,

Puligny Montrachet, Domaine Machard de Gramont 2021/22

MACONNAIS & CHALONNAIS
Pouilly Fuisse 2022/23, Domaine Vincent Besson

Saint Veran 2022, Domaine Vincent Besson

175ML
GLASS

£15

£16

500ML
CARAFE

£43

£45

750ML
BOTTLE

£65

£135

£143

£147

£76

£67

ROSE WINES

Quinta da Boa Esperanca Rose 2022/23,
Lisbon, Portugal

Cotes de Provence, Chateau Gairoird Rose,
France

175ML
GLASS

£10.50

£13

500ML
CARAFE

£29

£36

750ML
BOTTLE

£42

£52



RED WINES

LIGHT

Cabernet Sauvignon 2022, Domaine Haut Bourg,
Loire Valley, France

Pinot Noir, Vina Reqingua2022/23, Chile

MEDIUM BODIED

Davideira, Parras, Lisbon, Portugal

Merlot, Vina Reqingua 2022/23, Chile

Arthur Barolet, Mercurey Le Bondue 2015, Burgundy, France
Chateau Le Gramondie Cuvee Eva 2019, Bordeaux, France
Valpolicella Ripasso, Corteforte 2018, Verona, ltaly

Malbec, Kaleu 2021, Los Haroldos, Argentina

Rioja, Real Agardo 2019, Rioja, Spain

Chateau Dominique 2006, Saint Emilion, France

175ML
GLASS

£8.25

£9.00

£8.50

£12.50

500ML
CARAFE

£23

£24

£23

£35

750ML
BOTTLE

£32

£34

£29

£35

£82

£44

£68

£33

£41

£144

BOTTLED BREW AND LAGER

Inch’s Cider
Lightly fizzy and refreshing

Guinness Foreign Extra Stout

Birra Moretti, Italy
Cruzcampo, Seville, Spain
Birra Moretti Zero, 0%
Small Beer Lager, 2.1%

TOAST BREWING BEERS

Rise Up Lager
New Dawn IPA
Grassroots Pale Ale

MINERALS AND JUICES

Frobishers Fruit Juice
Orange, apple, cranberry or tomato

Franklin & Sons Lemonade
Raspberry or elderflower

Kingsdown Water
Still or Sparkling Water

500ML

£6.95

330ML

£6.25

330ML

£5.75
£5.85
£5.50
£5.60

330ML

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

250ML

£4.50

275ML

£4

330ML

£3

750ML

£4.85



VODKA

25ML 50ML
Absolut £4.25 £8
Ciroc £5.25 £10

WHISKEYS

Chivas Regal

Rebel Bourbon

Ardbeg 10-year-old
Jameson Irish Whiskey
Jameson Black Barrell
Glenmorangie 12-year-old
Glenmorangie 18-year-old

LIQUEURS

Isolabella Limoncello
Luxardo Sambuca
Olmeca Reposado Tequila
Baileys Irish Cream
Disaronno Amaretto
Amaro Montenegro

TONICS AND MIXERS

GIN
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No. 10
Beefeater
Monkey 47
Plymouth
25ML 50ML
£6.50 £13
£4.75 £9.50
£6.25 £12.50
£4.75 £9.50
£7.50 £15
£8.25 £16.50
£11.50 £23
25ML 50ML
£6.25 £12.50
£6.25 £12.50
£6.25 £12.50
£4.75 £9.50
£4.75 £9.50
£4.25 £8.50

Choose from our Franklin & Sons collection below

Mallorcan tonic
Natural light tonic
Original lemonade
Ginger ale

Ginger beer

200ML

£3.50
£3.50
£3.75
£3.50
£3.75

25ML

£4.50
£5.25
£4.50
£6.50
£6.00

50ML

£8.75
£10
£8.75
£12.50
£11.00

DESSERT WINES AND

Moscato Palazzina 2016,
Piemonte, Italy

Monbazillac 2020,
Domaine de Grange Neuve, France

Blandy’s Duke of Clarence Rich Madeira,
Madeira, Portugal

Brachetto d’Acqui 2022, Braida,
Piemonte, Italy

Weise & Krohn 2017,
Late Bottled Vintage Port, Portugal

PORT

T00ML
GLASS

£10

£9.25

£10

£9.50

£8

375ML
BOTTLE

£37

£33

500ML
BOTTLE

£43

750ML
BOTTLE

£75

£63

COGNAC, ARMAGNAC, CALVADOS AND GRAPPA

Maxime Trijol VSOP Classic

Baron de Sigognac 10 ans, Bas Armagnac
Dupont VSOP Calvados, Pays d’Auge
Bepi Tosolini Grappa Di Merlot

COFFEES / TEAS

Espresso / Double Espresso
Americano

Latte / Cappuccino

Flat white

English Breakfast / Earl Grey tea
Peppermint or fruit teas
Chamomile or fresh mint infusion

£3.75/£3.95
£3.95
£4.00
£4.00
£375
£3.95
£3.95

25ML

£6.50
£7.25
£7.25
£6.50

50ML

£13

£14.50
£14.50

£13



