GROUP BOOKINGS AND EXCLUSIVE HIRE

From tables for two and large groups to the exclusive hire of the whole restaurant, we're happy to take your bookings, big or small.

Just speak to one of our friendly team or book online.

FRESH FISH AT HOME

Our fishmonger will help you choose your favourite fish, shellfish or crustacean to take home, prepared just the way you like it and ready to cook. Looking for something specific? Just ask our team – we're happy to order it for you.

Thanks for joining us

Our vintages may vary and are subject to change. We serve 125ml glasses of wine – just ask our team. A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. VAT included at the standard rate. Please ask a member of the team for the ABV information and enjoy responsibly.



Our wines are carefully selected to complement our fish and seafood by our sommelier Tim McLaughlin-Green. Shortlisted for the Harpers and Queen Sommelier of the Year awards, he travels the world to source the finest small-batch wines produced by family-owned wineries.

Enjoy!

COCKTAILS

Try one of our delicious cocktails or let us know your favourite cocktail and we would be happy to make it for you	
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange Slice	£12
Limoncello Spritz Isolabella Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda and a slice of lemon	£12
Margarita Olmeca Reposado tequila, triple sec, sugar syrup and fresh lime juice	£12
Cosmopolitan Absolut Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice and fresh lime juice	£12
Bellini Prosecco, Peach Puree	£12
Espresso Martini Absolut Vodka, Kahlua, espresso and sugar syrup	£13
Tom Collins Beefeater gin, sugar syrup. Soda and lemon juice	£12
Negroni Beefeater gin, Campari and Martini Rosso	£12
Kir Royale Boulard & Filles Champagne and Crème de cassis	£14.50
Gin Martini Plymouth gin and Dry Martini	£13.50
Vodka Martini Absolut Vodka and Dry Martini	£13.50
Dirty Martini How you like it	£13.50
ALCOHOL FREE COCKTAILS	
Clean G&T Clean G non-alcoholic Gin and tonic water	£8.50
Clean & Stormy Clean R non-alcoholic Rum with ginger beer	£8.50
Pentire Costal Spritz	£8.50

Coastal botanicals blended with Blood Orange, Sea Rosemary and Oakwood.

APERITIF

	25ML	50ML
Campari	£4.50	£9

CHAMPAGNE

	125ML GLASS	375ML BOTTLE	750ML BOTTLE
NON-VINTAGE Boulard & Filles, Cuvee Roland Boulard Cormicy, France Ruinart Blanc de Blanc, Reims, France	£15 -	£48 -	£80 £129
ROSÉ Ruinart Rosé NV, Reims, France Louis Barthélémy, Brut Rosé, Ay, France Laurent Perrier Rosé NV, Tours-sur-Marne, France	- - -	- - -	£129 £96 £118
VINTAGE Louis Barthelemy Brut Saphir 2016, Ay, France Roland Boulard Le Griffon 2014, Cormicy, France	-	- -	£104 £116

PROSECCO AND SPARKLING WINE

	GLASS	BOTTLE
Prosecco Extra Dry, DOC, IL Follo, Veneto, Italy	-	£45
Prosecco Rustico, Superiore DOCG, Nino Franco, Italy	£10.25	£58
Prosecco, Rosé DOC, IL Follo, Veneto, Italy	-	£46
Blanc De Blancs Simpsons, Kent, England	-	£95

WHITE WINE

	175ML GLASS	500ML CARAFE	750ML BOTTLE
LIGHT AND FRESH			
Pescador, Parras 2022, Portugal	-	-	£29
Chenin Blanc, Wild House 2023, Western Cape, South Africa	£9.50	£26	£36
Fishworks Fernão Pires 2021, Quinta da Boa Esperanca, Portugal	£10.50	£29	£42
Gavi DOCG, Gianlorenzo Picollo 2023, Piemonte, Italy	-	-	£43
Pinot Grigio, Gregoris 2023, Veneto Italy	£10	£27	£37
Viognier Les Acanthes 2022/23, Pays d'Oc, France	£9.50	£26	£36
Picpoul de Pinet, Cave de L'Ormarine 2023, Languedoc, France	-	-	£38
Muscadet, Le Pavillon Domaine Haut Bourg 2023, France	-	-	£39
Fulget Albarino, Maior de Mendoza 2022/23, Rias Baixas, Sp	ain -	-	£50
Soave Danieli, Antonio Fattori 2021/23, Veneto, Italy	-	-	£47

WHITE WINE

	175ML GLASS	500ML CARAFE	750ML BOTTLE
SAUVIGNON AND OTHER AROMATIC VARIETIES			
Sauvignon Blanc, Wild River 2023, Waipara, New Zealand	-	-	£45
Vermentino Audarya 2022/23, Sardinia, Italy	£12.75	£37	£55
Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine Haut Bourg 2022, France	£8.50	£23	£32
Riesling, Domaine Mader 2022 Alsace, France	£15	£42	£62
Pouilly Fume 'Silex', Didier Dageneau 2005, Loire Valley, France	-	-	£550
Sancerre Blanc, Jean-Jacques Bardin 2023, Loire Valley, France	e £14	£40	£60
Alvarinho, Quinta de Santiago 2018/19, Portugal	-	-	£49
Chardonnay, Domaine Christophe Patrice 2022 Vin de France	-	-	£44
Pinot Meunier, Simpsons 2022 Kent, England	-	-	£75

WHITE WINE

	175ML GLASS	500ML CARAFE	750ML BOTTLE
WHITE BURGUNDY	GLASS	CARAFE	BOTTLE
WHITE BORGONDI			
Chablis 2022, Domaine Christophe Patrice	£15	£43	£65
Chablis Grand Cru Les Preuses, Domaine Ventoura 2022,	-	-	£135
CÔTE DE BEAUNE			
Meursault , Domaine Mestre-Michelot 2019,	-	-	£143
Puligny Montrachet, Domaine Machard de Gramont 2021/22	-	-	£147
MÂCONNAIS & CHALONNAIS			
Pouilly Fuisse 2022/23, Domaine Vincent Besson	-	-	£76
Saint Veran 2022, Domaine Vincent Besson	£16	£45	£67

ROSÉ WINES

	175ML	500ML	750ML
	GLASS	CARAFE	BOTTLE
Quinta da Boa Esperanca Rose 2022/23, Lisbon, Portugal	£10.50	£29	£42
Cotes de Provence, Chateau Gairoird Rose, France	£13	£36	£52

RED WINES

	175ML GLASS	500ML CARAFE	750ML BOTTLE
LIGHT			
Cabernet Sauvignon 2022, Domaine Haut Bourg, Loire Valley, France	-	-	£32
Pinot Noir, Vina Reqingua2022/23, Chile	£8.25	£23	£34
MEDIUM BODIED			
Davideira, Parras, Lisbon, Portugal	-	-	£29
Merlot, Vina Reqingua 2022/23, Chile	£9.00	£24	£35
Arthur Barolet, Mercurey Le Bondue 2015, Burgundy, France			£82
Chateau Le Gramondie Cuvee Eva 2019, Bordeaux, France	-	-	£44
Valpolicella Ripasso, Corteforte 2018, Verona, Italy	-	-	£68
Malbec, Kaleu 2021, Los Haroldos, Argentina	£8.50	£23	£33
Rioja, Real Agardo 2019, Rioja, Spain	£12.50	£35	£41
Chateau Dominique 2006, Saint Emilion, France	-	-	£144

BOTTLED BREW AND LAGER

	500ML
Inch's Cider Lightly fizzy and refreshing	£6.95
-8.14, 11-2, 511-511-511-6	330ML
Guinness Foreign Extra Stout	£6.25
	330ML
Birra Moretti, Italy	£5.75
Cruzcampo, Seville, Spain Birra Moretti Zero, 0%	£5.85 £5.50
Small Beer Lager, 2.1%	£5.60
TOAST BREWING BEERS	
	330ML
Rise Up Lager New Dawn IPA Grassroots Pale Ale	£6.50 £6.50 £6.50

MINERALS AND JUICES

	25UML
Frobishers Fruit Juice Orange, apple, cranberry or tomato	£4.50
Grange, apple, cranberry or cornato	275ML
Franklin & Sons Lemonade Raspberry or elderflower	£4
	330ML 750ML
Kingsdown Water Still or Sparkling Water	£3 £4.85

` ' '	<i>(</i>)	D	ĸ	Λ
v	$\mathbf{\mathcal{C}}$	$\boldsymbol{\mathcal{L}}$	r	\boldsymbol{H}

GIN

	25ML	50ML		25ML	50ML
Absolut	£4.25	£8	Tanqueray	£4.50	£8.75
Ciroc	£5.25	£10	Tanqueray No. 10	£5.25	£10
			Beefeater	£4.50	£8.75
			Monkey 47	£6.50	£12.50
			Plymouth	£6.00	£11.00

WHISKEYS

	25ML	50ML
Chivas Regal	£6.50	£13
Rebel Bourbon	£4.75	£9.50
Ardbeg 10-year-old	£6.25	£12.50
Jameson Irish Whiskey	£4.75	£9.50
Jameson Black Barrell	£7.50	£15
Glenmorangie 12-year-old	£8.25	£16.50
Glenmorangie 18-year-old	£11.50	£23

LIQUEURS

)
)
)
)
)
)

TONICS AND MIXERS

Choose from our Franklin & Sons collection below

	200ML
Mallorcan tonic	£3.50
Natural light tonic	£3.50
Original lemonade	£3.75
Ginger ale	£3.50
Ginger beer	£3.75

DESSERT WINES AND PORT

	100ML GLASS	375ML BOTTLE	500ML BOTTLE	750ML BOTTLE
Moscato Palazzina 2016, Piemonte, Italy	£10	£37	-	-
Monbazillac 2020, Domaine de Grange Neuve, France	£9.25	-	£43	-
Blandy's Duke of Clarence Rich Madeira, Madeira, Portugal	£10	-	-	£75
Brachetto d'Acqui 2022, Braida, Piemonte, Italy	£9.50	£33	-	-
Weise & Krohn 2017, Late Bottled Vintage Port, Portugal	£8	-	-	£63

COGNAC, ARMAGNAC, CALVADOS AND GRAPPA

	25ML	50ML
Maxime Trijol VSOP Classic	£6.50	£13
Baron de Sigognac 10 ans, Bas Armagnac	£7.25	£14.50
Dupont VSOP Calvados, Pays d'Auge	£7.25	£14.50
Bepi Tosolini Grappa Di Merlot	£6.50	£13

COFFEES / TEAS

Espresso / Double Espresso	£3.75/£3.95
Americano	£3.95
Latte / Cappuccino	£4.00
Flat white	£4.00
English Breakfast / Earl Grey tea	£3.75
Peppermint or fruit teas	£3.95
Chamomile or fresh mint infusion	£3.95